Rome Free Academy
Boys Junior Varsity Basketball

2023 - 2024

Coaches:

¢ Nick Medicis
o Nazie Adolfi

Players (12)

NAME

Alexander Bentley
Christian Bevilacqua
Zamarion Evans
Craig Miles

Ryuu Perry

Carlos Puello
Nicholas Purdy
Michael Sauerhafer
Ethan Stovall
Dwayne Tillman IlI
Landen Westcott
Timothy Wolfe

HOME NUMBER

AWAY NUMBER

Athletics Director: Aaron Carey
Assistant: Joanne Polivka

Athletic Office 500 Turin St
Rome, NY, 13440

(315) 338-6571
Romecsd.org

GRADE POSITION
11
11
11
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
12
12
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